HUD 2018 Prioritization Ranking Tool

TIE BREAKER: HMIS Data

HUD Ranking Component Amount . . ) TIE BREAKER:
Applicant Name Project Name Expiring Grant # | Project Type Amount Ranked| Running Total| Timeliness 7 Days or
SCORE Score PP ! piring ! P Type Requested & E RANKING
Greater (Entry & Exit)
B Board of Count R [ -
1 roward County Board of County FL-601 Dedicated HMIS Project | FLO465L4D011604 | oo o HMIS $220,149 $220,149 $220,149
Commissioners HMIS
180 2 Broward Partnership for the Homeless | Broward Partnership Housing Ill | FLO477L4D011603 | Renewal PH $339,376 $339,376 $559,525 17 1
180 3 Covenant House Rights of Passage FLO256L4D011609 | Renewal TH $179,418 $179,418 $738,943 23 2
180 4 Broward Housing Solutions Samaritan 2008 FLO245L4D011607 | Renewal PH $269,119 $269,119 $1,008,062 29 3
175 5 Broward Partnership for the Homeless | Broward Partnership Housing IV | FL0668L4D011701 | Renewal PH $380,519 $380,519 $1,388,581 30 1
B d County Board of Count
175 6 R e L Bk L B Ry New Hart Project FLO254L4D011609 | Renewal PH $383,962 $383,962 | $1,772,543 34 2
Commissioners
175 Henderson Behavioral Health Chalet Apartments FL0249L4D011710 [ Renewal PH $226,952 $226,952 $1,999,495 37 3
175 Volunteers of America Broward | FL0247L4D011710 [ Renewal PH $395,231 $395,231 $2,394,726 41 4
170 Broward County Housing Authority S + C Permanent Housing 29 Units | FL0257L4D011710 Renewal PH $409,425 $409,425 $2,804,151 15 1
. . S + C 74 Unit HHOPE Chronic
170 10 Broward County Housing Authority e FL0251L4D011710 [ Renewal PH $938,290 $938,290 $3,742,441 34 2
Homeless Initiative
170 11 Broward County Housing Authority |[S + C Permanent Housing 100 Units | FL0259L4D011710 Renewal PH $1,061,923 $1,061,923 $4,804,364 60 3
165 12 Broward County Housing Authority S + C Permanent Housing 88 Units | FL0258L4D011609 Renewal PH $1,004,769 $1,004,769 $5,809,133 37 1
Red Shield Lodge/PI th Col
165 13 The Salvation Army ed>nie fe feeli | L”I’IOU OO 1 £1026014D011609 | Renewal TH $522,956 $522,956 | $6,332,089 300 2
160 14 Broward County Housing Authority | S+ C Permanent Housing 16 Units | FL0366L4D011708 | Renewal PH $250,039 $250,039 $6,582,128 8 1
160 15 Broward County Housing Authority | S+ C Permanent Housing 18 Units | FL0401L4D011606 | Renewal PH $225,750 $225,750 $6,807,878 24 2
155 16 Broward Housing Solutions Broward IV (Samaritan Expansion) | FL0O535L4D011602 | Renewal PH $332,685 $332,685 $7,140,563 13 1
B dC ty Board of C t
155 17 L HART & Home FL0364L4D011708 | Renewal PH $265,839 $265,839 | $7,406,402 33 2
Commissioners
145 18 Broward Housing Solutions Broward |l FLO248L4D011710 | Renewal PH $983,170 $983,170 $8,389,572
140 19 Hope South Florida HOPE4Familes Rapid Re-Housing | FL0498L4D011603 [ Renewal PH-RRH $289,797 $289,797 $8,679,369
135 20 Broward County Housing Authority | S+ C Permanent Housing 25 Unit | FL0O534L4D011602 | Renewal PH $252,925 $252,925 $8,932,294
130 21 Covenant House Independent Living Program FL0252L4D011710 | Renewal TH $2,491 $2,491 $8,934,785
Tier - 2
130 21 Covenant House Independent Living Program FL0252L4D011710 | Renewal TH $363,750 $363,750 $9,298,535
ROP2-Rapid Re-H ing Leasi
0 22 Covenant House apIC Re-NoUsINg L€asiNg | ¢ 0705140011700 | Renewal |  PH-RRH $206,555 $206,555 | $9,505,090
Assistance
B Project - The Salvation A
0 23 The Salvation Army ONus Froject - The salvation Army N/A New Bonus |  PH-RRH $570,305 $570,305 | $10,075,395

Rapid Re-Housing




